Tartu MV sisekergejoustikus (U14 ja tdiskasvanud)
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Carmel Rebane

Luise Keller

Laura Kiibarsepp

Kristiana Sakk

Meribel Mere

Kristiina Maare Maria Madi
Carmen Stafeikin

Johanna Jogi

Lianna-Lisette Raudsepp
Krisete Kredemann

P U14 60m

O 00 N O L1 h W N -

[EEG
= O

O 0N OO B WN = Z

Andreas Trumm
Martin Trumm
Egert Tohvre

Kert Alekand

Karel Pedaste
Hardi Ernits
Gustav Jakob Porro
Trevor Vahtrik

Karl Joosep Keernik
Lucas Orav

Henri Sakk

60m

Anna-Liisa Saks
Kristin Saua
Gertrud Ansip
Karolina Orav
Kristel Luik
Kirsi Pruudel
Marit Jukk
Katrin Lilienthal
Karmen Bruus
Leelo Aino Jirgenstein
Martha Holst
Marilin Moor
Kerly Nurk

| paev

2006

05.05.2006
24.05.2006
24.03.2006
25.05.2007
13.11.2007
13.03.2006
30.04.2006
21.08.2007
07.10.2007

23.11.2006
23.11.2006
02.03.2006
29.06.2007
2006

13.05.2007
2006

20.07.2007
29.05.2007
22.02.2006
01.10.2007

13.05.1998
20.07.1998
28.04.2002
12.09.2000
15.03.1993
09.04.1996
16.11.1996
19.04.2000
24.01.2005
12.02.2003
07.11.2004
04.03.1999
17.09.1996

Tartu SS Kalev
TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

Tartu

Tartu SS Kalev
TU ASK

TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

TU ASK
TU ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
TU ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
TU ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev
KIK Léunaldvi
TUASK
TUASK
Tartu SS Kalev
TU ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
TUASK
Tartu SS Kalev
TUASK
TUASK
TU ASK
Tartu SS Kalev

11.-12.02.2019, Tartu

8,65
8,67
8,86
9,31
9,36
9,60
9,74
9,90
10,16
10,70

8,48
8,60
8,80
9,03
9,03
9,17
9,32
9,67
10,19
10,34
10,56

7,98
8,05
8,30
8,20
8,42
8,39
8,35
8,49
8,54
8,60
8,68
8,76
8,92

8,64
8,71
8,83
9,26
9,43
9,57
9,83
9,95

8,42
8,53
8,69
8,92
8,98
9,05
9,42
DNS

7,98
8,00
8,25
8,31
8,45
8,46
8,47
8,52



60m

Hans-Christian Hausenberg

Mikk Mihkel Nurges
Kristen Petolai
Janno Veeorg

Ahto Kree

Kaspar Arusalu

Teet Meerits

Otto PG6llumaa
Jaagub Maidla

Orm Leopold Lukas
Aksel Tenno
Toomas Kaarel EImet

P U14 kaugushiipe

1

10

11

12

13

Martin Trumm

4.78
Andreas Trumm

4.54
Kert Alekand

4.05
Egert Tohvre

4.08
Hardi Ernits

3.62
Franz Steven Saarm

3.73
Karl Joosep Keernik

3.38
Karel Pedaste

3.60
Gustav Jakob Porro

3.66
Karl Parn

X

Jaan Gregor Kiisk

3.51
Henri Sakk

X

Ristofer Aljak

2.73

T U14 kaugushiipe

1

Laura Kiibarsepp
2.90

18.09.1998
24.12.1992
22.01.1992
22.06.1994
31.05.1985
18.12.1995
08.12.1989
11.05.2001
29.10.2003
08.04.2004
09.07.2003

23.11.2006
4.69
23.11.2006
4.78
29.06.2007
4.17
02.03.2006
4.39
13.05.2007
4.21
29.05.2006
3.94
29.05.2007
3.25
19.05.2006
X
06.06.2006
3.60
12.10.2006
3.55
22.11.2006
3.35
01.10.2007
3.14
12.03.2006
3.13

24.05.2006
4.13

Tartu SS Kalev
TUASK

TU ASK
TUASK

KIS Sakala
Tartu SS Kalev
TU ASK
TUASK

TU ASK
TUASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

4.94
TU ASK

X

TUASK

4.03
Tartu SS Kalev

4.40
Tartu SS Kalev

4.04
TUASK

3.90
Tartu SS Kalev

3.77
Tartu SS Kalev

3.78
Tartu SS Kalev

3.07
TUASK

X

TUASK

3.49
TUASK

3.02
Tartu SS Kalev

2.84

TU ASK
4.83

4.83

4.14

4.21

4.14

3.65

3.65

4.79

4.84

4.42

4.22

3.86

3.90

3.56

4.60

6,90
7,12
7,25
7,28
7,31
7,41
7,43
7,49
7,84
8,05
8,06
9,06

4.43

4.44

4.27

4.08

3.59

6,87
7,10
7,20
7,27
7,29
7,37
7,42
7,44

4.94

4.84

4.44

4.40

4.27

4.08

3.90

3.78

3.66

3.55

3.51

3.14

3.13

4.83



10

11

12

13

Carmel Rebane

4.56
Luise Keller

4.09
Kristiana Sakk

4.19
Alina Hadijeva

4.15
Mirtel Vaasa

3.78
Teele Ploomipuu

3.70
Lianna-Lizette Raudsepp

3.85
Kristiina Maare Maria Madi

3.33
Krisete Kredemann

3.63
Maarja Pukk

3.49
Meribel Mere

2.79

Johanna Jogi

N kaugushiipe

1

Kirsi Pruudel

Liisbeth Kallis
5.23
Marilin Moor

Karmen Bruus

493
Katrin Parn

4.82
Katre Uibo

M kaugushiipe

1

2

Kaspar Arusalu
X
Kristjan Marcus Sulaoja
X

2006
X
05.05.2006
4.38
24.03.2006
3.88
26.03.2006
4.10
08.06.2007
X
09.08.2006
3.85
29.08.2007
3.12
13.11.2007
3.53
07.10.2007
2.23
26.03.2008
X
25.05.2007
3.20
30.04.2006
X

09.04.1996
X
20.10.1997
5.33
04.03.1999
5.14
24.01.2005
5.04
10.06.1997
4.39
25.03.1999
X

18.12.1995
X

26.10.2000
X

Tartu SS Kalev
452
TUASK
4.18
TU ASK
3.63
TU ASK
X
TU ASK
411
TU ASK
3.97
Tartu SS Kalev
3.24
Tartu SS Kalev
3.65
Tartu SS Kalev
2.21
Tartu SS Kalev
3.50
Tartu
3.47
TU ASK
3.04

TU ASK

5.34
KJK Harta/TU

5.37
TU ASK

531
Tartu SS Kalev

4,95
TU ASK

4.80
TU ASK

X

Tartu SS Kalev
X

TU ASK
X

4.39

4.22

4.09

3.85

3.67

2.64

5.23

5.08

4.96

4.24

6.37

4.51

4.47

4.09

4.16

3.79

3.54

3.18

5.31

5.09

4.76

4.89

6.36

4.69

4.48

3.88

3.83

3.87

3.41

5.41

5.02

5.13

5.07

4.73

4.52

6.52

4.69

4.48

4.22

4.16

4.11

3.97

3.85

3.65

3.63

3.50

3.47

3.04

5.41

5.37

5.31

5.07

4.89

4.52

6.52

6.37



3 Peeter Kuznetsov
4.92
4 Sander Jaaniste
X
5 Toomas Kaarel EImet
4.23

T U14 600 m

Eva Maria Kandla
Marie Pihlap
Teele Ploomipuu
Alina Hadijeva
Ingrid Hiiemae
Meribel Mere

a b W N

P U14 600 m
Hardi Ernits
Egert Tohvre
Kert Alekand
Karl Parn
Joan Oskar Pakk
Henri Sakk

a Jaan Junson

< O b WN PR

T U14 kuulitéuge (2kg)
1 Kristiana Sakk
8.34

P U14 kuulitduge (3kg)

1 Andreas Trumm

8.82
2 Martin Trumm

7.78
3 Tomm Ragnar Maidla

8.10
4 Hardi Ernits

8.33
v.a Jaan Junson

9.50

Jaan Oskar Pakk
Henri-Joosu Maide
Egert Tohvre

20.07.1975
5.02
15.09.1999
X
21.10.2003
X

09.05.2006
11.05.2006
09.08.2006
26.03.2006

25.05.2007

13.05.2007
02.03.2006
29.06.2007
12.10.2006
2007

01.10.2007
2007

24.03.2006
7.02

23.11.2006
8.91
23.11.2006
7.70
09.03.2006
8.14
13.05.2007
8.00
2007
6.75
03.10.2007
18.02.2006
02.03.2006

X
TU ASK
X
Tartu SS Kalev
4.00

TU ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
TU ASK
TU ASK

Tartu

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
TUASK
TUASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK
8.74

TU ASK

9.15
TU ASK

X

TUASK

8.46
Tartu SS Kalev

8.38
Rapina

9.32
TUASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

5.02
3.94 4.94 X
4.80
4.80 X X
4.23
X X 3.87

1.50,67
1.50,76
1.52,41
1.54,87
2.10,55
2.26,66

1.55,85
1.57,48
1.58,15
2.00,22
2.10,30
2.12,36
1.55,67

9.15
8.33 9.15 8383

9.15
X 9.07 X
8.72
X 795 872
8.53
7.64 853 7.26
8.38
7.20 X 7.86
10.10
9.55 X 10.10
DNS
DNS
DNS



N kuulitduge (4kg)

1

Katre Uibo
11.00
Kristin Lass
10.85
Anna-Lisette Kukk
10.07
Katrin Parn
9.02

Kristel Loorits

M kuulitéuge (7,26kg)

1

T U14 60m tokkejooks (68/7.50)

1

u b W N

P U14 60m tdkkejooks (68/8.00)

1
2
3
4

v.a.

N 60m tokkejooks (83.8/8.50)

1
2

Kert Piirimae

14.31
Hans-Christian Hausenberg
12.90
Marc Vokk
12.78
Koit Simso
11.98
Georg Niit
X

Toomas Kaarel Elmet
Varmo Parnpuu

Stella Seim
Katarina Verst
Laura Kiibarsepp
Luise Keller
Mirtel Vaasa

Andreas Trumm
Egert Tohvre
Martin Trumm
Kert Alekand
Jaan Junson

Kirsi Pruudel
Katrin Parn

25.03.1999
11.77
07.01.2000
X
06.11.1997
11.02
10.06.1997
9.15
21.02.1997

26.05.1997
14.93
18.09.1998
13.60
05.01.1977
12.610
15.04.1989
11.83
30.05.1993
X
21.10.2003
18.02.2004

Il pdev

07.02.2006
06.03.2007
24.05.2007
05.05.2006
08.06.2007

23.11.2006
03.02.2006
23.11.2006
29.06.2007
2007

09.04.1996
10.06.1997

TU ASK
X

Tartu SS Kalev

11.08

Tartu SS Kalev

X

TUASK
9.44

TU ASK

Koigi KIK
15.05

Tartu SS Kalev

13.10
UP Sport
TUASK
X

Tartu SS Kalev

X

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

TU ASK
TU ASK

TUASK
TUASK

14.34 13.60

11.77

11.45

11.02

9.86

DNS

15.05

14.34

12.78

11.98

NM

9,85
10,06
10,40
10,43
12,22

9,81
10,03
10,42
10,83
11,79

9,67
10,22



M 60m tokkejooks (106.7/9.14)

1
2
3

Hans-Christian Hausenberg

Helger Pikk

Mikk Mihkel Nurges

T U14 korgushiipe

1

Laura Kiibarsepp
1.15
Teele Ploomipuu
1.15
0]
Alina Hadijeva
1.15
0]
Stella Seim
1.15
0]
Katarina Verst
Mirtel Vaasa
Maarja Pukk

P U14 koérgushiipe

1

Andreas Trumm
1.15
Martin Trumm
1.15
Egert Tohvre
1.15
Kert Alekand
1.15
Hardi Ernits
1.15
o]
Joan Oskar Pakk
1.15
X0
Jaan Junson v.a.
1.15
0]

Franz Steven Saarm

24.05.2006
1.20
09.08.2006
1.20
)
26.03.2006
1.20
0]
07.02.2006
1.20
0]
06.03.2007
08.06.2007
26.03.2008

23.11.2006
1.20
23.11.2006
1.20
0]
02.03.2006
1.20
29.06.2006
1.20
13.05.2007
1.20
0]
2007
1.20
X--
2007
1.20
X0
29.05.2006

18.09.1998
20.05.1996
24.12.1992

TU ASK
1.25
0]
TU ASK
1.25
0]
TU ASK
1.25
0]
Tartu SS Kalev
1.25
0]
TU ASK
TU ASK
Tartu SS Kalev

TU ASK
1.25
TU ASK
1.25
X0
Tartu SS Kalev
1.25
0
TU ASK
1.25
0
Tartu SS Kalev
1.25
0]
TU ASK

Rapina
1.25
X0

TU ASK

1.30

1.30

1.30

1.30
XXX

1.30

X0

1.30

1.30

1.30

1.30

X0

1.30
X0

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
TU ASK

1.35

1.35

1.35
X0

1.35

1.35

X0

1.35

1.35

1.35

XXX

1.35
XXO0

1.40
X0

1.40
XX-

1.40
XX-

1.40

1.40

1.40

X0

1.40
XXX

1.40

1.45
0]

1.45
X0

1.45
X0

1.45
XX0

1.50
XXX

1.50
XXX

1.50
XXX

1.50
XXX

8,07
9,38
DNS

1.45

1.35

1.35

1.25

DNS
DNS
DNS

1.45

1.45

1.45

1.35

1.30

1.15

1.35

DNS



Henri-Joosu Maide

N koérgushipe

1

Marleen L6hmus
1.35
Katrin Parn
1.35
Karmen Bruus
1.35
Katre Uibo
1.35
Kirsi Pruudel
1.35
0]

M korgushiipe

1

Riko Roosnurm
1.60
Helger Pikk
1.60
0]
Marten Kala
1.60
Varmo Parnpuu
1.60
0]

N 200m
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Kristel Luik
Kristel-Liis Joendi
Gertrud Ansip
Grete Karsna
Martha Holst
Katriin Kivimets
Katrin Lillienthal
Urmi Tari
Anna-Liisa Saks

18.02.2006

28.08.94
1.40
10.06.1997
1.40
24.01.2005
1.40
25.03.1999
1.40
0]
09.04.1996
1.40
X0

01.02.1997
1.65
20.05.1996
1.65
0]
30.01.2002
1.65
18.02.2004
1.65
0

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev
1.45
TU ASK
1.45
0
Tartu SS Kalev
1.45
0
TU ASK
1.45
0]
TU ASK
1.45
0

KJK Kose 2000
1.70
Tartu SS Kalev
1.70
0]

Tartu SS Kalev
1.70
0]

Tartu SS Kalev
1.70
0]

15.03.1993
26.05.1997
28.04.2002
28.02.2004
07.11.2004
20.09.2004
19.04.2000
29.11.1998
13.05.1998

1.50 1.55
- 0]
1.50 1.55
0] 0]
1.50 1.55
) X0
1.50 1.55
X0 0]

1.50

XXX

1.75 1.80
- X0

1.75 1.80
O XXO0

1.75 1.80
X0 XXO0

1.75 1.80

XXO0 XXX

Tartu SS Kalev
KJK Ldunaldvi
TU ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
TU ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
TU ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

1.58

1.58

XXX

1.58
XXX

1.58
XXX

1.85
X0

1.85
X0

1.85
XX0

1.60
XXX

1.90
X0

1.90
XXX

1.90
XXX

2.20

DNS

1.58

1.55

1.55

1.55

1.45

1.90

1.85

1.85

1.75

26,63
26,81
27,77
27,92
28,14
28,46
28,54
28,73
DNS



M 200m

1 Rait Vaar 17.10.1992 SK PGltsamaa 23,16
2 Janno Veeorg 22.06.1994  TU ASK 23,42
3 Ahto Kree 31.05.1985  KIJS Sakala 23,62
4 Talis Timmi 07.04.2002 Tartu Spordikool 24,22
T U14 200m

1 Carmel Rebane 2006 Tartu SS Kalev 28,19
2 Marie Pihlap 11.05.2006 Tartu SS Kalev 29,50
3 Luise Keller 05.05.2006  TU ASK 29,53
4 Alina Hadijeva 26.03.2006 TU ASK 31,14
5 Harriet Koppel 30.05.2006 TU ASK 31,48
6 Teele Ploomipuu 09.08.2006 TU ASK 31,64
7 Carmen Stafeikin 13.03.2006 TU ASK 32,93
P U14 200m

1 Martin Trumm 23.11.2006  TU ASK 27,61
2 Andreas Trumm 23.11.2006  TU ASK 28,33
3 Egert Tohvre 02.03.2006 Tartu SS Kalev 29,44
4 Hardi Ernits 13.05.2007  Tartu SS Kalev 30,19
5 Kert Alekand 29.06.2006  TUASK 30,45
6 Joan Oskar Pakk 2007 TU ASK 33,74
7 Henri Sakk 01.10.2007  TU ASK 36,63
N 1500m

1 Vanessa Viiding 19.12.2002  TU ASK 5.23,71
2 Grete Lehemaa 1997 TU ASK 5.31,25
M 1500m

1 Margus Kirt 1967 KEVEK 4.18,83
2 Roman Kohtov 07.05.1983  TU ASK 4.31,90

3 Jaagup Truusalu 04.01.1988 TU ASK 4.32,09



